
GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

EDUCATION ENGINEEERING DEPARTMENT, IHENAIDAH
E-mailr ee_ihe@eedmoe.gov.bd

Memo No: EElEEDTH ENAt DAH/2022-23 I 627 Dated: 24-05-2023
e-TENDER NOTICE NO. 2l / 2022-2029

flimited Tendering Method)
e-Tender is invited in the National e'GP System Portal (hnp://www.eprocure.gov.bdJfor the procurement of the following Packags Tender:

ThisisanonlineTender,ialhereonlye.TenderwillbeacceptedintheNationale-GPporta@
will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (http: / /www.eprocure.gov.bd) is
required. The fee's for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National System portal have to be deposited,
online through any registered Bank's branches. Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-Gp;
system portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bdJ. \q

Education Engineering Department,

fhenaidah.
ElPhone: 02-477746133

Name ofWork

01. 833724
Pa c ka ge N o. E E D/J H E/ R EVIN o N -G OVT/S H E D/R Ep / 2022 -23 / pW -22:
Repair and Renovation Works at Jalalpur Secondary School Under
Kotchandpur Upazila of Jhenaidah District,

1.2.06.2023
77fi}

73.06.2023
12:00

02. 833725
Pa c ka ge N o. E E D/J H E/ R EVl N O N -G OVT/S H E D/R Ep / 2Oz2 -23 / pW-2 3 :

Repair and Renovation Works at Fulbari Secondary School Under
Kotchandpur Upazila of Jhenaidah District. "

1.2.06.2023

17:00
t3.06.2023

12:00

03. 837328
Pa cka ge N o. R EVIR E P/NO N-G OVT/T MED / 20ZZ-23 I pw -O7 i Re pa i r a n d
Renovation Works at Damodarpur Keramotia Dakhil Madrasa Under
Ieligqnj Upazila of Jhenaidah District.

1.2.06.2023
L7:00

13.06.2023
t2:00

04. 837329
Packa ge N o. R EVIR EPlNO N-cOVT/TMED I Z0Z2-23lpw-08 : Repa ir a nd
Renovatircn Works at Talshar Dakhil Madrasa Under Moheshpur
Upazilq of Jhenaidah District.

1.2.06.2023
17:00

1.3.06,2023
12:00

(Md,lrd^;Ww;
ExecutivdEngineer


